OPERATOR Magnum Hunter Resources dba Gruy Petroleum Management 075-0039
WELL/LEASE Estill AD Fed. #3
COUNTY Eddy, NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

83 1/2
215 1/4
325
615
710
771
860
952

1,047
1,107
1,211
1,406
1,455
1,571
1,666
1,760 21/2
1,864 13/4

-
RS
N

WWOANDORAR,OW~
@
=

N
w
=

o S

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on January 3, 2006 , by Steve
Moore on behalf of Patterson - UTI Drilling Company, LP, LLLP.
J ROBERTSON
mf’) 9 Q/b‘if/D/O/V\J Notary Public, State of Texas

My Commission Expires:
August 23, 2007

Notary’deﬁc for Midland County, Texas
My Commission Expires: 8/23/07




