Magnum Hunter Resources dba Gruy Petroleum Management

WELL/LEASE Estill AD Fed. #3

COUNTY

Eddy, NM

## STATE OF NEW MEXICO **DEVIATION REPORT**

83	1/2
215	1/4
325	1
615	3
710	5
771	4 1/2
860	4
952	3
1,047	4
1,107	2
1,211	6
1,406	5
1,455	3 3/4
1,571	3
1,666	2 3/4
1,760	2 1/2
1,864	1 3/4

STATE OF TEXAS **COUNTY OF MIDLAND** 

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on Moore on behalf of Patterson - UTI Drilling Company, LP, LLLP.

January 3, 2006 , by Steve

075-0039

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas My Commission Expires: 8/23/07



J ROBERTSON

Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires:

August 23, 2007